Furnishing of Small and Medium Sized Track Mounted Hydraulic Excavators

Small Excavator

1)
2)

3)
4)
8))
6)

7)

Mobilization

Furnishing of small size, w/operator
Hourly

Furnishing of small size

Weekly

Furnishing of small size
Monthly

Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb
Hourly

Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb
Weekly

Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb
Monthly

Medium Excavator

8)
9)

Mobilization

Furnishing of medium size, w/operator
Hourly

10) Furnishing of medium size, w/operator

Hourly (Emergency)

11) Furnishing of medium size

Hourly

12) Furnishing of medium size

Weekly

13) Furnishing of medium size

Monthly

14) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical

thumb and Operator Hourly

15) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical

and Operator Hourly (Emergency)

16) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical

thumb Hourly

17) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical

thumb Weekly

18) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical

thumb Monthly

Loverde

$200
$155/hour

$1000/week
$3500/month
$75/hour
$675/week

$3600/month

Loverde

$250
$160/hour

$215/hour
$75/hour
$2600/week
$7500/week
$165/hour
$280/hour
$75/hour
$2000/week

$7500/month

Patten

$300
$129.63/hour

$693/week
$1935/month
$17.33/hour
$801/week

$2246/month

Patten

$500
$153.75/hour

$251.25/hour
$56.25/hour
$2250/week
$6300/week
$212.75/hour
$309.75/hour
$61.88/hour
$2475/week

$6930/month



