Furnishing of Small and Medium Sized Track Mounted Hydraulic Excavators

Small Excavator	<u>Loverde</u>	<u>Patten</u>
1) Mobilization	\$200	\$300
Furnishing of small size, w/operator Hourly	\$155/hour	\$129.63/hour
 Furnishing of small size Weekly 	\$1000/week	\$693/week
4) Furnishing of small size Monthly	\$3500/month	\$1935/month
5) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb Hourly	\$75/hour	\$17.33/hour
6) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb Weekly	\$675/week	\$801/week
7) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb Monthly	\$3600/month	\$2246/month
Medium Excavator	<u>Loverde</u>	<u>Patten</u>
8) Mobilization	\$250	\$500
9) Furnishing of medium size, w/operator Hourly	\$160/hour	\$153.75/hour
10) Furnishing of medium size, w/operator Hourly (Emergency)	\$215/hour	\$251.25/hour
11) Furnishing of medium size Hourly	\$75/hour	\$56.25/hour
12) Furnishing of medium size Weekly	\$2600/week	\$2250/week
13) Furnishing of medium size Monthly	\$7500/week	\$6300/week
14) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical thumb and Operator Hourly	\$165/hour	\$212.75/hour
15) Furnishing of small size, w/mechanical and Operator Hourly (Emergency)	\$280/hour	\$309.75/hour
16) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical thumb Hourly	\$75/hour	\$61.88/hour
17) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical thumb Weekly	\$2000/week	\$2475/week
18) Furnishing of medium size, w/mechanical thumb Monthly	\$7500/month	\$6930/month